
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $113.58
2025-11-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Axe txn_lZHQk27 $0.06 $113.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Ria	L txn_PVH576J -$10.00 $103.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Ryan	Eunho	Lee txn_WBHAerp -$10.00 $93.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	agupta txn_ZeHZB4m -$10.00 $83.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Abdallah	Sayed txn_AWHxwAm -$10.00 $73.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	nazshtewi txn_EyHPZ6w -$10.00 $63.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Devil txn_yXHVy5V -$10.00 $53.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Lucas txn_5wHRyN4 -$10.00 $43.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	Benjamin txn_kWHP4KV -$10.00 $33.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	matthew.rowlett txn_YRHKdQW -$10.00 $23.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	hsunaoka1 txn_JxHvRQN -$10.00 $13.64
2025-11-03 Grant	to	ryanlion7475 txn_xQHNMJ9 -$10.00 $3.64
2025-11-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devil txn_brHZ24J $2.59 $6.23
2025-11-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_R2HoW6m $10.00 $16.23
2025-11-05 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66HOJzM $250.00 $266.23
2025-11-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	MItang txn_8rHrXgE $1.07 $267.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Kayla	Degner txn_p5H0Rwp -$10.00 $257.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Salahudeen txn_OXH8blo -$10.00 $247.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Kelly txn_PVH5eAq -$10.00 $237.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Elijah	Pearson txn_WBHAO6M -$10.00 $227.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Zach	Zelhart txn_ZeHZOkk -$10.00 $217.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Aloys	Boscariol txn_AWHxBvM -$10.00 $207.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Liam	Millsap txn_EyHPyWr -$10.00 $197.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Liam txn_yXHVeAk -$10.00 $187.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Maverick	O'Neal txn_5wHRO7J -$10.00 $177.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Nathan txn_kWHPkn4 -$10.00 $167.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Evan	Cooper txn_YRHKwap -$10.00 $157.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Nainoa	Cayetano txn_JxHvrl6 -$10.00 $147.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	FlashLemon txn_xQHNqkq -$10.00 $137.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	swaggster txn_9KHy5m6 -$10.00 $127.30
2025-11-11 Grant	to	Aly	Kotb txn_gnHPqkZ -$50.00 $77.30
2025-11-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mia txn_LgHb5v0 $0.49 $77.79
2025-11-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	apolo txn_rYHQ2AO $10.00 $87.79
2025-11-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Aly	Kotb txn_zVHyRv4 -$20.00 $67.79
2025-11-14 Grant	to	Sri	Narayana	Tejaji	Panda txn_lZHQG97 -$10.00 $57.79
2025-11-14 Grant	to	Ethan txn_d7Hamll -$10.00 $47.79
2025-11-14 Grant	to	Edlyn	To txn_MNHp8xk -$40.00 $7.79
2025-11-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sri	Narayana	Tejaji	Panda txn_OXH8Q64 $0.20 $7.99
2025-11-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Skai	Sloan txn_rYHQAMJ $4.74 $12.73
2025-11-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_8rHrO04 $500.00 $512.73
2025-11-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	notchapplez txn_0eHqbAZ $1.07 $513.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	jdkali2008 txn_LgHbBE7 $10.00 $523.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	email2coral txn_a8HBZrq $10.00 $533.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	kidanesh28 txn_GkH4VOL $10.00 $543.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jiping	Liu txn_R2Hop2O $10.00 $553.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	shanmukha.polu txn_evHRmgN $10.00 $563.80



2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_brHZpEa $10.00 $573.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	najibym28 txn_zVHynwp $10.00 $583.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	jazxtech txn_lZHQwxB $10.00 $593.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	2121434 txn_d7HawGr $10.00 $603.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	tareqismail142 txn_wNHJ6XA $10.00 $613.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daya! txn_MNHpRPp $10.00 $623.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	vedgud384 txn_BZH8OB5 $10.00 $633.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eliana	Meushaw txn_LgHbB7Q $10.00 $643.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	anshika.vommi txn_0eHqbY0 $10.00 $653.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	viennalin1126 txn_a8HBZJo $10.00 $663.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	hanvi.parikh txn_GkH4VNd $10.00 $673.80

2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	anamoh051 txn_R2Hop5b $10.00 $683.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	shajan160 txn_evHRm0L $10.00 $693.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_brHZpxA $10.00 $703.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	780385 txn_lZHQwxV $10.00 $713.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	victoria0209888 txn_d7HawG6 $10.00 $723.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	sahiti.dasari txn_wNHJ6Xa $10.00 $733.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	natasha txn_66HOP9B $10.00 $743.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	asandoval60 txn_8rHrOZd $10.00 $753.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	christylin39 txn_rYHQ98z $10.00 $763.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	gabelydawork txn_K9HZ0PY $10.00 $773.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	altacc573 txn_78HnXdb $10.00 $783.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	matthew.rowlett txn_vgHe7yX $10.00 $793.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai txn_qkHXWl0 $10.00 $803.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	21saundersp txn_nEHMZ0v $10.00 $813.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	jaimittal123456 txn_p5H0dnA $10.00 $823.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	leonardh4250 txn_OXH8Mea $10.00 $833.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	vishesh.kesharwani txn_PVH5LQ8 $10.00 $843.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	richargalagali txn_WBHA4vO $10.00 $853.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	21blaskol txn_ZeHZVGn $10.00 $863.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	c1292590 txn_AWHxW8Q $10.00 $873.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	jamiemorris009 txn_EyHPAXA $10.00 $883.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lily txn_yXHVW2l $10.00 $893.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devin	Myers txn_5wHR92v $10.00 $903.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	sonson.1623027 txn_kWHPAJy $10.00 $913.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanyoko50 txn_YRHKnE7 $10.00 $923.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Avery	Krokstrom txn_JxHvwkZ $10.00 $933.80

2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Payton txn_xQHN8RR $10.00 $943.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rohan	Jain txn_9KHyZEx $10.00 $953.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	brughafinucane txn_NQHPobv $10.00 $963.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	noahfinucane13 txn_QmHLR4K $10.00 $973.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_XGHQL8o $10.00 $983.80
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	cquinn txn_V0HLozx $10.00 $993.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_0eHqbgA -$120.00 $873.80
2025-11-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Edlyn	To txn_GkH4VMm -$90.00 $783.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Advithya	Bhardwaj txn_brHZpV2 -$10.00 $773.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Aaron txn_zVHyn64 -$10.00 $763.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	eddie.shi2 txn_lZHQw47 -$10.00 $753.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Diya txn_d7HawLl -$10.00 $743.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	kristencaprilyy txn_wNHJ6GR -$10.00 $733.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	353436 txn_66HOPdL -$10.00 $723.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	kahlannorland txn_8rHrOGO -$10.00 $713.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	raahil30 txn_rYHQ9ng -$10.00 $703.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	adamowdoa txn_K9HZ0Gk -$10.00 $693.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Rishi	Dammavalam txn_78HnXYZ -$10.00 $683.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Kashvi txn_vgHe79d -$10.00 $673.80
2025-11-19 Grant	to	Leon	Heil txn_qkHXWB2 -$10.00 $663.80
2025-11-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_K9HZkMx -$20.00 $643.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	Ash txn_78Hn8JR -$30.00 $613.80
2025-11-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Edlyn	To txn_qkHXrmk -$40.00 $573.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_p5H0Zba -$20.00 $553.80
2025-11-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Advithya	Bhardwaj txn_OXH8KQN -$10.00 $543.80



2025-11-24 Grant	to	arpxtg txn_PVH5o9y -$10.00 $533.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	Abdullah	Nafee txn_WBHAEV0 -$10.00 $523.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	21selfr txn_ZeHZdVz -$10.00 $513.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	Divy txn_AWHxLWn -$10.00 $503.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	mahveenshaikh5 txn_EyHPJAY -$10.00 $493.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	21wiaterd txn_yXHVJWY -$10.00 $483.80
2025-11-24 Grant	to	Annaliza	Yu txn_5wHRv9R -$10.00 $473.80
2025-11-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alfred	K	Heelas txn_66HOqOO $0.83 $474.63
2025-11-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	21wiaterd txn_qkHXJXA $10.00 $484.63
2025-11-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	21selfr txn_p5H0K0X $10.00 $494.63
2025-11-25 Grant	to	Alfred txn_WBHAmAw -$20.00 $474.63
2025-11-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Annaliza	Yu txn_R2HovPb $10.00 $484.63
2025-11-25 cookies txn_yXHVK8V -$5.99 $478.64
2025-11-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	arpxtg txn_LgHbl9Y $6.03 $484.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Chen txn_66HOeOP $10.00 $494.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devin	Myers txn_8rHrgrQ $10.00 $504.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_rYHQ6Ql $0.75 $505.42
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maxwell	L	Hack txn_K9HZxZR $10.00 $515.42
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amelie	Bradfisch txn_78Hn5n5 $10.00 $525.42
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jai txn_vgHedeb $0.88 $526.30
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shrey	Mehra txn_qkHXgXl $1.32 $527.62
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	satat txn_nEHMGME $1.50 $529.12
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Layan txn_p5H070z $7.00 $536.12
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Skyree txn_OXH8x8J $6.88 $543.00
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yiteng	Zhang txn_PVH5r5P $4.73 $547.73
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Connie txn_WBHA9Aa $6.11 $553.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lou txn_ZeHZ2Z5 $1.09 $554.93
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sreekar txn_AWHx09E $10.00 $564.93
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	AHHH txn_EyHP02e $10.00 $574.93
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Delroy	Prithvi	Crasto txn_yXHVvEB $0.28 $575.21
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dhyan	Tanna txn_5wHRe4K $4.38 $579.59
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashvi	Gupta txn_kWHP9rP $1.42 $581.01
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dave txn_YRHK7vv $2.14 $583.15
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_JxHvo98 $10.00 $593.15
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ewoud txn_xQHNe2V $10.00 $603.15
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sunni txn_9KHykLw $4.96 $608.11
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Violet txn_gnHPa9v $10.00 $618.11
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_NQHPNX6 $10.00 $628.11
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jasmyn	Pillay txn_QmHLW8a $10.00 $638.11
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eric	Xie txn_XGHQv6P $10.00 $648.11

2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Burger txn_V0HLY8J $5.54 $653.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivia	Chen txn_mAHOd2y $10.00 $663.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anushka	Iyer txn_2zHvpX7 $10.00 $673.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_oyHKkMW $10.00 $683.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dhyan txn_4dH5pNR $10.00 $693.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ishika	Kumar txn_MNHpLa7 $7.45 $701.10
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jerry	Qiu txn_BZH8L5K $1.28 $702.38
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eshaa txn_LgHbqAm $10.00 $712.38
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samarth	Prakash txn_0eHqZ4x $0.45 $712.83
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_a8HByaL $10.00 $722.83
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rayan txn_GkH4xrp $5.41 $728.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Div txn_R2Ho8kq $0.09 $728.33
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cait	Prough txn_evHR7PO $5.32 $733.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brentan	Rath txn_brHZWvP $10.00 $743.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Marwane	SEFFAH txn_zVHyOa9 $4.19 $747.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan txn_lZHQpA9 $10.00 $757.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_d7HaO5m $0.91 $758.75
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjun	Chavan txn_wNHJPxZ $3.90 $762.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aryan	Anand	Mustare txn_MNHpLaR $10.00 $772.65
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dhriti	Jaswani txn_BZH8L52 $0.31 $772.96
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vishrut txn_0eHqZ46 $10.00 $782.96
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DDkils txn_a8HByay $0.25 $783.21
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_GkH4xrO $0.18 $783.39



2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tasnime	Boukou txn_R2Ho8k5 $10.00 $793.39
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lauren	Chen txn_evHR7Pv $0.31 $793.70
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Appu txn_brHZWvV $0.49 $794.19

2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yang txn_zVHyOaW $10.00 $804.19
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_lZHQpAm $5.42 $809.61
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dheeraj	S txn_d7HaO5J $0.44 $810.05
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bjorn txn_wNHJPxq $16.50 $826.55
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_66HOe24 $0.90 $827.45
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ryan txn_8rHrgkB $10.00 $837.45
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arnav txn_rYHQ6yX $0.07 $837.52
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_K9HZx6K $2.43 $839.95
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_78Hn5gn $1.84 $841.79
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Praveenkushinpi txn_vgHedQZ $0.10 $841.89
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Geetha txn_qkHXg44 $7.45 $849.34
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_nEHMGkz $7.33 $856.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arijen txn_p5H07Jy $10.00 $866.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tate	Wilhelm txn_OXH8xgn $10.00 $876.67
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Candy txn_PVH5r2B $5.09 $881.76
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kayla txn_WBHA9ql $2.48 $884.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Subi txn_ZeHZ2PM $10.00 $894.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan txn_AWHx0o5 $10.00 $904.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chhavi	Roy txn_EyHP0v7 $0.19 $904.43
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_yXHVvQ4 $10.00 $914.43
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	vaibhav txn_5wHRe8m $2.11 $916.54
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	geg txn_kWHP9Vp $7.34 $923.88
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tony	Jain txn_YRHK7XQ $0.64 $924.52
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayson	Sone txn_JxHvo8W $5.82 $930.34
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Namit txn_xQHNe0k $14.12 $944.46
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chhavi	Roy txn_9KHykYV $3.24 $947.70
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hashir txn_gnHPabV $10.00 $957.70
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Salvador txn_NQHPNwG $6.98 $964.68
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aahil txn_QmHLWgE $10.00 $974.68
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andy	Han txn_XGHQvOk $4.08 $978.76
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samarth txn_V0HLYEN $6.12 $984.88
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amogh txn_mAHOdlw $12.36 $997.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	boop9 txn_2zHvp9q $10.00 $1,007.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Art3mis txn_oyHKkPO $10.00 $1,017.24
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dylan	Pitchford txn_4dH5pwb $0.01 $1,017.25
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	zaib txn_MNHpLKR $10.00 $1,027.25
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hasnain txn_BZH8L92 $10.00 $1,037.25
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ash txn_LgHbqQK $4.24 $1,041.49
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eduardo	Lorenzo	Cortes txn_0eHqZM6 $10.00 $1,051.49
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	faizaan txn_a8HBydy $0.09 $1,051.58
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yannik	Amrein txn_GkH4xgO $0.11 $1,051.69
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	William	Peter	Downes txn_R2Ho8Y5 $10.00 $1,061.69
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	zakkbob txn_evHR7dv $7.00 $1,068.69
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emily txn_brHZWmV $5.45 $1,074.14
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kayla txn_zVHyOKW $10.00 $1,084.14
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rakshit	Darji txn_lZHQpvm $10.00 $1,094.14
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darsh	Vader txn_d7HaOgJ $6.12 $1,100.26
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan txn_wNHJPpq $5.82 $1,106.08
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_66HOev4 $6.18 $1,112.26
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sapna	K	Patel txn_8rHrg8B $10.00 $1,122.26
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_rYHQ6NX $3.69 $1,125.95
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aavin	Soman txn_K9HZxbK $5.61 $1,131.56
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadooor txn_78Hn5xn $10.00 $1,141.56
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bobbie txn_vgHedwZ $3.28 $1,144.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sayhan txn_qkHXgo4 $10.00 $1,154.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cody txn_nEHMGzz $10.00 $1,164.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ernests txn_p5H07ky $10.00 $1,174.84
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oskar txn_OXH8xwn $4.70 $1,179.54
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elisabeth	Rigby txn_PVH5rOB $2.59 $1,182.13



2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cryptic txn_WBHA92l $10.00 $1,192.13
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emily txn_ZeHZ2lM $10.00 $1,202.13
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hamza txn_AWHx065 $10.00 $1,212.13
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_EyHP0o7 $2.53 $1,214.66
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_yXHVv94 $10.00 $1,224.66
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_5wHRedm $10.00 $1,234.66
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	boukou	hicham txn_kWHP9Ep $10.00 $1,244.66
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ananya	Gogula txn_YRHK7WQ $5.54 $1,250.20
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kate txn_JxHvobW $10.00 $1,260.20
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	van	Nieuwburg txn_xQHNeVk $7.15 $1,267.35
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_9KHykJV $10.00 $1,277.35
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdulrahman	Bassem	Zaki txn_gnHPamV $0.02 $1,277.37
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Avni txn_NQHPN7G $10.00 $1,287.37
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aly txn_QmHLW5E $10.00 $1,297.37
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kamal	Raghuwanshi txn_XGHQvBk $0.17 $1,297.54
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_V0HLYlN $13.17 $1,310.71
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kwan	Yeung	CHOW txn_mAHOdvw $20.00 $1,330.71
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Veda txn_2zHvpKq $4.42 $1,335.13
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Cohen txn_oyHKknO $5.70 $1,340.83
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_4dH5pKb $15.37 $1,356.20
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luca txn_MNHpLgR $10.00 $1,366.20
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Juha	Park txn_BZH8Lb2 $3.98 $1,370.18
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jagrati	Raghuwanshi txn_LgHbqxK $0.11 $1,370.29
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa txn_0eHqZ06 $0.05 $1,370.34
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_a8HByNy $6.16 $1,376.50
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kobe	Geens txn_GkH4xEO $7.45 $1,383.95
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rider txn_R2Ho8P5 $10.00 $1,393.95
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_evHR7Mv $0.15 $1,394.10
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Siva	Sundar txn_brHZW9V $7.40 $1,401.50
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naman txn_zVHyOAW $0.36 $1,401.86
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moon txn_lZHQpom $0.48 $1,402.34
2025-11-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advithya	Bhardwaj txn_brHZWVO $20.00 $1,422.34
2025-11-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advithya	Bhardwaj txn_zVHyO62 $0.99 $1,423.33

WITHDRAWN:	$925.99.	DEPOSITED:	$2,235.74. $1,423.33

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


